SPFL Reserve League 2 Fixtures
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MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

DATE

COMPETITION

19/08/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
19/08/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
19/08/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
19/08/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

02/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
02/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
02/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
03/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

16/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
16/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
16/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
17/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

30/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
30/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
30/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
30/09/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

07/10/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
07/10/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
08/10/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
08/10/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

04/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
04/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
05/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
05/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

11/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
11/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
11/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
11/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

25/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
25/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
26/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
26/11/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

HOME
Airdrieonians
Alloa Athletic
East Kilbride
Queen's Park

Albion Rovers
BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire
Ayr United

Airdrieonians
Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic
Livingston

BSC Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park

Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic
Ayr United
Livingston

BSC Glasgow
East Kilbride
Ayr United
Livingston

Airdrieonians
Albion Rovers
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park

Alloa Athletic
East Kilbride
Ayr United
Livingston
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AWAY

Albion Rovers
Ayr United

BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire

Alloa Athletic
Queen's Park
Airdrieonians
Livingston

Queen's Park
BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire
East Kilbride

Ayr United
Alloa Athletic
Livingston
Albion Rovers

East Stirlingshire
BSC Glasgow
East Kilbride
Airdrieonians

Airdrieonians
Queen's Park
Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic

Ayr United
East Kilbride
BSC Glasgow
Livingston

Queen's Park
Airdrieonians
East Stirlingshire
Albion Rovers

VENUE

Penny Cars Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park
Lesser Hampden

The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Falkirk Stadium
Townhead Park

Penny Cars Stadium
The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium

Tony Macaroni Arena

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park

Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden

The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Townhead Park

Tony Macaroni Arena

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park
Townhead Park

Tony Macaroni Arena

Penny Cars Stadium
The Reigart Stadium

Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park
Townhead Park

KICK OFF
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
8.00pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
8.00pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
8.00pm

Tony Macaroni Arena 7.30pm
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14
14
14

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

MONDAY 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
TUESDAY 21/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
TUESDAY 18/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
TUESDAY 10/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
TUESDAY 17/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

MONDAY 23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
MONDAY 23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
TUESDAY 24/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

Airdrieonians
BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park

Airdrieonians
Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic
Livingston

BSC Glasgow
East Kilbride
Queen's Park
Ayr United

Airdrieonians
Albion Rovers
BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire

Alloa Athletic
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park
Ayr United

Albion Rovers
BSC Glasgow
East Kilbride
Livingston

Airdrieonians
Alloa Athletic
East Kilbride
Ayr United

BSC Glasgow
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park
Livingston

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << < < < < < < < <

< < < <

Alloa Athletic
Livingston
East Kilbride
Ayr United

BSC Glasgow
Queen's Park
East Kilbride
East Stirlingshire

East Stirlingshire
Albion Rovers
Airdrieonians
Alloa Athletic

Livingston
Ayr United
East Kilbride
Queen's Park

Livingston

Albion Rovers
BSC Glasgow
Airdrieonians

Airdrieonians
Alloa Athletic
Ayr United

Queen's Park

East Stirlingshire
Albion Rovers
Livingston

BSC Glasgow

Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic
East Kilbride
Ayr United

Penny Cars Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden

Penny Cars Stadium
The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium

Tony Macaroni Arena

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park

Lesser Hampden
Townhead Park

Penny Cars Stadium
The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Falkirk Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden
Townhead Park

The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park

Tony Macaroni Arena

Penny Cars Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park
Townhead Park

Indodrill Stadium
Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
7.30pm

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
8.00pm

7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

Tony Macaroni Arena 7.30pm
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17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
31/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2
07/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2

Albion Rovers
Alloa Athletic
East Kilbride
Ayr United

Airdrieonians
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park
Livingston
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Livingston
Airdrieonians
East Stirlingshire
Queen's Park

East Kilbride
Ayr United
Alloa Athletic
BSC Glasgow

The Reigart Stadium

Indodrill Stadium
K-Park
Townhead Park

Penny Cars Stadium

Falkirk Stadium
Lesser Hampden

7.45pm
7.45pm
7.45pm
8.00pm

7.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

Tony Macaroni Arena 7.30pm



