RD	DAY	DATE	COMPETITION	HOME	.,	AWAY	VENUE	KICK OFF
1 1	MONDAY MONDAY		SPFL Reserve League 2 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians Alloa Athletic	V V	Albion Rovers Ayr United	Penny Cars Stadium Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm 7.45pm
1	MONDAY		SPFL Reserve League 2	East Kilbride	V	BSC Glasgow	K-Park	7.45pm
1	MONDAY		SPFL Reserve League 2	Queen's Park	V	East Stirlingshire	Lesser Hampden	7.43pm 7.30pm
ı	MONDAT	19/00/2019	SFFL Neserve League 2	Queens Faik	V	East Stillingshile	Lessei Hampuen	7.30pm
2	MONDAY	02/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers	V	Alloa Athletic	The Reigart Stadium	7.45pm
2	MONDAY	02/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	BSC Glasgow	٧	Queen's Park	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
2	MONDAY	02/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	East Stirlingshire	٧	Airdrieonians	Falkirk Stadium	7.30pm
2	TUESDAY	03/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Ayr United	V	Livingston	Townhead Park	8.00pm
3	MONDAY	16/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians	V	Queen's Park	Penny Cars Stadium	7.45pm
3	MONDAY	16/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers	٧	BSC Glasgow	The Reigart Stadium	7.45pm
3	MONDAY	16/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Alloa Athletic	٧	East Stirlingshire	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
3	TUESDAY	17/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Livingston	V	East Kilbride	Tony Macaroni Arena	7.30pm
4	MONDAY	30/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	BSC Glasgow	V	Ayr United	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
4	MONDAY	30/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	East Kilbride	٧	Alloa Athletic	K-Park	7.45pm
4	MONDAY	30/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	East Stirlingshire	٧	Livingston	Falkirk Stadium	7.30pm
4	MONDAY	30/09/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Queen's Park	V	Albion Rovers	Lesser Hampden	7.30pm
5	MONDAY	07/10/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers	V	East Stirlingshire	The Reigart Stadium	7.45pm
5	MONDAY	07/10/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Alloa Athletic	٧	BSC Glasgow	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
5	TUESDAY	08/10/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Ayr United	٧	East Kilbride	Townhead Park	8.00pm
5	TUESDAY	08/10/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Livingston	V	Airdrieonians	Tony Macaroni Arena	7.30pm
6	MONDAY	04/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	BSC Glasgow	V	Airdrieonians	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
6	MONDAY	04/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	East Kilbride	٧	Queen's Park	K-Park	7.45pm
6	TUESDAY	05/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Ayr United	٧	Albion Rovers	Townhead Park	8.00pm
6	TUESDAY	05/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Livingston	V	Alloa Athletic	Tony Macaroni Arena	7.30pm
7	MONDAY	11/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians	٧	Ayr United	Penny Cars Stadium	7.45pm
7	MONDAY	11/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers	٧	East Kilbride	The Reigart Stadium	7.45pm
7	MONDAY	11/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	East Stirlingshire	٧	BSC Glasgow	Falkirk Stadium	7.30pm
7	MONDAY	11/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Queen's Park	٧	Livingston	Lesser Hampden	7.30pm
8	MONDAY	25/11/2019	SPFL Reserve League 2	Alloa Athletic	٧	Queen's Park	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
8	MONDAY		SPFL Reserve League 2	East Kilbride	٧	Airdrieonians	K-Park	7.45pm
8	TUESDAY		SPFL Reserve League 2	Ayr United	٧	East Stirlingshire	Townhead Park	8.00pm
8			SPFL Reserve League 2	Livingston	٧	Albion Rovers	Tony Macaroni Arena	•

9 9 9	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY	16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 16/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians BSC Glasgow East Stirlingshire Queen's Park	V V V	Alloa Athletic Livingston East Kilbride Ayr United	Penny Cars Stadium Indodrill Stadium Falkirk Stadium Lesser Hampden	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.30pm 7.30pm
10 10 10 10	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY	23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2 23/12/2019 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians Albion Rovers Alloa Athletic Livingston	V V V	BSC Glasgow Queen's Park East Kilbride East Stirlingshire	Penny Cars Stadium The Reigart Stadium Indodrill Stadium Tony Macaroni Arena	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.30pm
11 11 11 11	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY	20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 20/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 21/01/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	BSC Glasgow East Kilbride Queen's Park Ayr United	V V V	East Stirlingshire Albion Rovers Airdrieonians Alloa Athletic	Indodrill Stadium K-Park Lesser Hampden Townhead Park	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.30pm 8.00pm
12 12 12 12	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY	10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 10/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians Albion Rovers BSC Glasgow East Stirlingshire	V V V	Livingston Ayr United East Kilbride Queen's Park	Penny Cars Stadium The Reigart Stadium Indodrill Stadium Falkirk Stadium	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.30pm
13 13 13 13	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY	17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 17/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 18/02/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Alloa Athletic East Stirlingshire Queen's Park Ayr United	V V V	Livingston Albion Rovers BSC Glasgow Airdrieonians	Indodrill Stadium Falkirk Stadium Lesser Hampden Townhead Park	7.45pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 8.00pm
14 14 14 14	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY	09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 09/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 10/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers BSC Glasgow East Kilbride Livingston	V V V	Airdrieonians Alloa Athletic Ayr United Queen's Park	The Reigart Stadium Indodrill Stadium K-Park Tony Macaroni Arena	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.30pm
15 15 15 15	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY	16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 16/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 17/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians Alloa Athletic East Kilbride Ayr United	V V V	East Stirlingshire Albion Rovers Livingston BSC Glasgow	Penny Cars Stadium Indodrill Stadium K-Park Townhead Park	7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 8.00pm
16 16 16 16	MONDAY MONDAY MONDAY TUESDAY	23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 23/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 24/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	BSC Glasgow East Stirlingshire Queen's Park Livingston	V V V	Albion Rovers Alloa Athletic East Kilbride Ayr United	Indodrill Stadium Falkirk Stadium Lesser Hampden Tony Macaroni Arena	7.45pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm

SPFL Reserve League 2 Fixtures

17	MONDAY	30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Albion Rovers	٧	Livingston	The Reigart Stadium	7.45pm
17	MONDAY	30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Alloa Athletic	٧	Airdrieonians	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
17	MONDAY	30/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	East Kilbride	٧	East Stirlingshire	K-Park	7.45pm
17	TUESDAY	31/03/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Ayr United	٧	Queen's Park	Townhead Park	8.00pm
18	MONDAY	06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2	Airdrieonians	٧	East Kilbride	Penny Cars Stadium	7.45pm
18 18		06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2 06/04/2020 SPFL Reserve League 2		V V	East Kilbride Ayr United	Penny Cars Stadium Falkirk Stadium	7.45pm 7.30pm
_	MONDAY	3	East Stirlingshire	V V V		•	- 1